



ARQDECOR

ARQ. AUTILIO BENITEZ MARTINEZ
 ARQ. CUAHUTEMOC SANCHEZ
 Telephone: 646-138-72-54
 Email: benites.autilio@gmail.com

QUOTE

DATE	24/05/2024
QUOTE #	26
CUSTOMER ID	102
VALID UP TO	

CUSTOMER

Name: HOME "THE KINGDOM OF CHILDREN"
 Mail:
 Address: MANEADERO PARTE ALTA
 City: ENSENADA
 Phone: 154-05-55

CODE	MATERIALS QUOTE	ONE.	QTY.	P.U.	TOTAL
M-01	CYCLONIC MESH 6' X 15 M.	ROLL	3.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 4,425.00
M-02	GALVANIZED TENSION CLAMP	PCS	200.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,900.00
M-03	STARTER CLAMP	PCS	35.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 280.00
M-04	GALVANIZED FLOOR 3/4 -6 MTS	PCS	11.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,540.00
M-05	GALVANIZED TUBE 1-5/8 x 20 HORIZONTAL	PCS	14.00	\$ 266.00	\$ 3,724.00
M-06	GALVANIZED TUBE 1-7/8 x 24 VERTICAL	PCS	4.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 1,448.00
M-07	BRIDGE CUP	PCS	12.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 300.00
M-08	SINGLE HOOD	PCS	6.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00
M-09	FRAME HOOD	PCS	7.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 245.00
M-10	COPLÉ SIMPLE	PCS	35.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,050.00
M-11	TYPE 1 ANCHORS	PCS	8.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,440.00
M-12	TYPE 2 ANCHORS	PCS	12.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,160.00
M-13	FASTENERS	LOT	1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
M-14	PROTECTOR FOR STEEL FENCE 200x13 CMS.	PCS	21.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 8,925.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 18,662.00

CODE	LABOR QUOTE	ONE.	QTY.	P.U.	TOTAL
MO-01	CYCLONE MESH INSTALLATION	ML	42.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 7,980.00
MO-02	INSTALLATION OF FENCE PROTECTORS	ML	42.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,310.00
MO-03					\$ -
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 10,290.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Subtotal	\$ 28,952.00
Fees \$	1,447.60
TOTAL	\$ 30,399.60

If you have any questions about this quote, please contact us ARQDECOR | Phone: 646-138-72-54 | E-mail: benites.autilio@gmail.com

Thank you for doing business with us!